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FEDERACIGON ARAGONESA DE CICLISMO.
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701 Estibaliz Sagardoy Zunzarren

702 Nuria
707 Lucia
704 Paula
703 Ainara
705 Lucia
706 Eva
709 Amparo
710 Nahia
712 Uxia
713 Antia
711 Adriana
708 Blanca

Bosch Pico
Macho Jimenez
Martin Varo
Elbusto Arteaga
Gomez Andreu
Gonzalez Mogollon
Chapa Lloret
Polo Amenabar
Soto Alvarez
Mendez Ruiz
Campo Perez
Valles Mejias

¢ Cofidis

SUCI

COPA DE ESPANA
BTT XCO COFIDIS

UNION
CYCLISTE
INTERNATIONALE

Club

SALTOKI - CONOR

MASSI CLUB CICLISTA

X-SAUCE FACTORY TEAM

WIBER MIRANDA BIKE

HUESCA LA MAGIA

X-SAUCE FACTORY TEAM

VIANA FACTORY TEAM

GOBIK FACTORY TEAM

JRG NORCLAMP OTXE
EXTOL-ZAMBORA.ES
ZORRIBIKE-CARDIVA CICYNG TEAM
CASTANEDA KIA NUMAR MOTOR
LLEIDA CLUB ESPORTIU CICLISTA

Categoria
Elite fem.
Elite fem.

Sub-23 Fem.
Sub-23 Fem.

Elite fem.

Sub-23 Fem.
Sub-23 Fem.

Elite fem.

Sub-23 Fem.
Sub-23 Fem.
Sub-23 Fem.
Sub-23 Fem.

Elite fem.

Salida

ELITE FEM
ELITE FEM
ELITE FEM
ELITE FEM
ELITE FEM
ELITE FEM
ELITE FEM
ELITE FEM
ELITE FEM
ELITE FEM
ELITE FEM
ELITE FEM
ELITE FEM

== GOBIERNO
==DE ARAGON

@ Zara
AYUNTAMIENTO

goza

VUELTA1L.tofic Vuelta 1 Vuelta 2 Vuelta 3

0:17:25
0:17:26
0:17:25
0:17:26
0:17:37
0:17:50
0:17:57
0:19:28
0:19:55
0:20:50
0:21:41
0:23:37

0:34:55
0:34:55
0:35:10
0:35:26
0:35:54
0:36:01
0:36:58
0:40:05
0:40:36
0:42:53
0:45:51
0:46:56

0:52:38
0:52:38
0:53:05
0:53:57
0:54:13
0:54:30
0:56:12
1:00:57
1:01:14
1:06:12
1:09:42

1:09:28
1:09:28
1:11:27
1:12:12
1:12:47
1:14:00
1:15:59

Meta
1:09:28
1:09:28
1:11:27
1:12:12
1:12:47
1:14:00
1:15:59
1:21:00
1:21:00

-1LAP

-1LAP

-1LAP

DNS



